
TENDER DOCUMENTS

γ

FOR

DEVELOPMENT

FOR THE YEAR 2014‐2015

)irector PP&R3t Ani摯 3/POunrv cOmp eX Ne,r Singer Chow`8ngi КO`ang:industⅢ
8 Area Karachi

Ph No ,9″ 35035942,Fax No ■9235035941

[man:pttkarach'749000gnatt cOm

|

|

|



）

．　
　
も
、

From: Directorate of poultry production & Resear.h Sindh, Karachi.

No: SO (G)/L&F/2(8)/E.p.Hl2}t2l844, Katachi Dated; 27th Aprit, 201s.

/ You are hereby invited to submit your tender as per specification and conditions of
schedule given in the tender subject.

y' The contract resulting from this invitation to tender shall be governed by as per paras of
SPPRA Rules 2010.

r' lhe tender quotation against this invitation to tender shall be demand that have read
rnd understood the conditions therein and particulars of their specification.

/ Ihe tender shall quote on the prescribed schedule to this invitation to tender of the
lasic indicate therein and shall sign the certificate given there in. in case there is any
leviation. lt should be clearly stated by the tender; otherwise, it will be presumed that
)ffer is strictly in accordance with .equirements ofthe tender notice.

/ n case of offer for supply of stores from within country, the price quoted shall be
nclusive of all taxes (present and future) duties and charges of packing making and
handling etc.

"/ fhe store required of delivery as stated in the schedule. tf it is not possible to give
delivery by the specified date the tender shall give granted late by which he can deliver
in the store.

r' failure to submit the tender in the manner prescribed in the invitation to tender will
rendered and tender shall supply the same at the quoted rate.

D rector ??&R at Aniral/ Poultry Conplex Near Singer Chow.angi (oraiAi t.dustrial Area (arachi
Pl.llo. +92 35035942. tar No. +92-3s035941

t,*a:l: pr;karachi749o0@gmait..om

To



）

．　
　
）
．

SPECIAL CONDlT:ONS

Conditions as the tender notice No: SO (G)/L&F/2(S)/E.p .HlZOt2l!p,4, Karachi Dated;
27th April, 2015. Will remain valid however, reserve the right to extend date and time of
bid opening or receiving the bids and to purchase all or part of store under the tender.

All firms whether registered or un-registered shall be required to deposit earnest money
equivalent to (2.5%) of the value of their officer in the form of pay order in favour of
Director Poultry Production & Research Sindh Karachi.

Ihe successful tenderers shall have to deposit as under a registered firm should deposit
(2.5%)ofthe value ofthe contract.

Registered firm whose registration for the cur.ent financial year is not be renewed by
the due date ofthe tender shallfurnish (12.5%) as security deposit.

Any cuttinB correction in bid from will make the quotation invalid.

The bidder shall mention the validity of offer terms of payment voluntary period and
schedule of delivery.

Ihe Diredor Poultry Production & Research Sindh Karachi, reserve the right to obtain
.larification from any bidder in respect of items quoted by him. The replies by the firms
will be recorded and will form part of bid document.

Supply order will be issued subject to the availability offunds.

100% payment shall be released on receipt of consignment in full.

the contracting firm will be treated under the clause (12.13) of Sindh purchase manual
1991 accordingly in case of failure in supply stores it shall be optioned to purchase the
jtore elsewhere without notice on account and risk the contract.

/ the tenders shall sign the below mentioned certificate while quoting their rates failing

'rhich the tender/ offer is liable to be consider Non-Responsive.

/ rhe bid documents should be properly sealed and tender No. and opening may be
indicated on the envelope.

'/ l)rice must be quoted in (PAK) currency per accounting unit.

D re.tor PP&R at Animal/ Poultry Complex Nea. Singer Clowrang' ,(orangi tndu(riat A.e, t(araciri
h.,\o. +92-35035942. rax No. +92-15035941

t mail: pr:iarach:74900@gmail..om



r' Bid must be supported with relevant literature etc. and country origin make brand
should be supported on wards against the item.

,' The firms participated in the tender must be registered with (CBR / Sales Tax
Department) and should mention their sales tax registration on along with copy of
registration certificate for current year along with title of Business.

/

/

′

The items supplied should have the label of (Government of Sindh) written prominenfly
and printed in different columns of each label.

The payment will be made to the supplier after deducting of {3.5%) tncome Tax one
each supply on production of receipt / certificate to the effect that the items received
by the respective officer ln-charge of the stores of Director poultry production &
Research Sindh Karachi to whom supply order js made.

All the rates quoted must be inclusive of all the taxes imposed by the Government from
time to time i.e. DST etc.

r' The successfultenderers shall have to submit undertaking on stamp paper of Rs. 1OO/-

WE GUARANTEE TO SuPPLY THE STORES EXACTLY!N ACCORDANCE WITH THE REQUIRE

SPEC:F:CAT10N:N THEINVITAT10N TO THE TENDER

Signature ofTenderer Proprietor

Refererce No.

D rector PP&R at Anitta1/,Oultry Comptex Near Singer Cho、 vrengi Кorangi

Ph No +92‐ 35035942′ Fax No +92‐ 35035941
E mar:pttkaraでい,749000gma"cOm

お
鐵 驚…

rnd!str,al Area (aracal



V

DIRECTORATE OF POULTRY PRODUCTION & RESEARCH SINDH, KARACHI

Purchase of Lab: Machinery & Equipments, Office Stationery, Equipments for Poultry Farm,
FurnitLre, Poultry Medicine, Poultry Chemicals & Poultry Vaccine etc. Development for the
Current Financial Year 2014-15.

SchedLle to lnvitation ofTender Enquiry.

No: SO (G)/t&F/2(S)/E.P.H/20721844, Kaachi Datedj 27th April,2015.

Ｄ

　

一
Ｄ

ョ

Sr.

No.

)irector PP&R at Animal/ Po!ll.y Complex Near Sirget Chowrangi Korangi lndsstrisl Area Xarachi

Ph. No. +92-35035942, Fax No. +92-3503594r

E-ma:t: prjkarachiT49o0@gmail.com

ate and Time of Receipt of Tender 18-05-2015 (12:00 Noon)

ate of Opening the Tender 18-05-2015 (01:00 PM)

lace of Opening of Tenders Committee Room of Directorate of
Poultry Production & Research Sindh,

Karachi.

For Contact
Telephone No. +92-35035942,

Fax No. +92-35035941

E-mail: prikarachi74900(aqmail.com

alidity of Offer One Month.

ame of Consequence.

Rate should be quoted in figures & words.

he delivery of required items immediately
e supplied to the Store of (P.R.l) Karachi.

Description Amount

4

●
フ

6.

Units J Rate



）

．　
一
」

IN CONTINUOUS OF SPECIAL CONDITION PAGE NO-02' PLEASE READ THE

FOLLOWING:NSTRUCT10NS.

ORIGINAT DOCUMENTS

1. (C.ll.l.C) computerized National ldentity card

2. lncome Tax Certificate (Current / Last Year)

3. SalL's Tax Certificate (2-Months of Return)

4. or,!ner Authoritv with (C.N.l.C of Manager & Sub Manager)

r' closingTime ofTender (12:oo) Noon L8-05-2015

r' OpeningTime ofTender (01:Oo)PM' 18-05-2015

aI SingerChowrangi rcranEi lndusttial A'ea Karachi
Di ector PP&R at an:mal/ Poullry Co:$plex lle

ph. No. +92-35035942, fax l':o +92-35035941

E mail: Pr:kara€hi74900@gma:l com


